
INVOICE # 58-44893
September 21, 2021 03:48 PM

SALES PERSON
Bob Slyman
bob.slyman@slymanbros.com

5841 S Lindbergh Blvd, St. Louis, MO 63123
Slyman Bros (South County)

Phone: 314-200-6556

BILLING INFORMATION

Mac Apartments
GLOBER@MACAPARTMENTS.COM
32 N. KINGSHIGHWAY BLVD.
ENGELWOOD, New Jersey, 07631
314-297-8468

DELIVER TO

Mac Apartments
GLOBER@MACAPARTMENTS.COM
100 N Kingshighway Blvd
St. Louis, Missouri, 63108
314-297-8468

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LOCATION PRICE QTY TOTAL

WHD560CHW 
(NEW)
SN: 
MA1406755
MA3709757
MA1406751
MA0804476
MA3408768
MA3408774
MA3709758
MA1406754
MA1406725
MA0804462
MA3408769

7.4 CU.FT FRONT LOAD HEAT PUMP DRYER WITH INTIUTITIVE
TOUCH CONTROLS, ADVANCED MOISTURE SENSING 

Delivered On: 2021-10-25
Quantity: 11

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

$1,275.00 11 $14,025.00

WRT112CZJZ 
(NEW)
SN:

24-INCH WIDE SMALL SPACE TOP-FREEZER REFRIGERATOR -
11.6 CU. FT. 

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

$527.00 6 $3,162.00

Haul Away Old: No

NOTES

BOB SLYMAN - 08:49 AM 10-20-2021

NO INSTALL

Subtotals $17,187.00

Sales Tax (South County) $0.00

Delivery Charge $0.00

Total $17,187.00

Record Payment

Amount Paid

Payment: phone_payment
Note:

CRZTRWQ3DEI6ZEANAJBKYEIAAI 
Date: 09/21/2021

$17,187.00

Balance Due (USD) $0.00
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   DISCLAIMER

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Return Policy. All products are considered “special order” unless otherwise noted. Special order products are non-cancellable and non-returnable.
Mail-In Rebates.  All rebate claims and payments are exclusively between the issuer (not Slyman Bros) and the consumer. The consumer has full
responsibility on filing in the correct dates. 
Standard Install Prices. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only, any additional work past a standard install must be paid directly to the
installer at the time of installation. 
Damage. Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to
this and forfeiting your right to claim damage. 
Out-of-Box Inventory. As is condition and are non-cancellable and non-returnable. 
Backorders. Availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers and not Slyman Bros. Estimated dates can change without notice, we only promise to
contact you to schedule delivery once the item arrives at Slyman Bros warehouse.
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