## **INVOICE # 58-44893**

September 21, 2021 03:48 PM

SALES PERSON

Bob Slyman bob.slyman@slymanbros.com



5841 S Lindbergh Blvd, St. Louis, MO 63123 Slyman Bros (South County) Phone: 314-200-6556

32 N. KINGSHIG	s APARTMENTS.COM			DELIVER TO Mac Apartments GLOBER@MACAP 100 N Kingshighw St. Louis, Missouri, 314-297-8468	ay Blvd	S.COM
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION		LOCATION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
WHD560CHW (NEW) SN: MA1406755 MA3709757 MA1406751 MA0804476 MA3408768	7.4 CU.FT FRONT LOAD HEA TOUCH CONTROLS, ADVANG Delivered On: 2021-10-25	T PUMP DRYER WITH INTIUTITIVE CED MOISTURE SENSING	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	, \$1,275.00	11	\$14,025.00
<ul> <li>MA3408774</li> <li>MA3709758</li> <li>MA1406754</li> <li>MA1406725</li> <li>MA0804462</li> <li>MA3408769</li> </ul>	Quantity: 11		-			
WRT112CZJZ (NEW) SN:	24-INCH WIDE SMALL SPACE 11.6 CU. FT.	TOP-FREEZER REFRIGERATOR -	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$527.00	6	\$3,162.00

Haul Away Old: No

NOTES	Subtotals	\$17,187.00
	Sales Tax (South County)	\$0.00
	Delivery Charge	\$0.00
BOB SLYMAN - 08:49 AM 10-20-2021	Total	\$17,187.00
NO INSTALL	Record Payment	
NO INSTALL	Amount Paid	
	Payment: phone_payment	\$17,187.00
	Note:	
	CRZTRWQ3DEI6ZEANAJBKYEIAAI	
	Date: 09/21/2021	
	Balance Due (USD)	\$0.00

## DISCLAIMER

## **TERMS & CONDITIONS**

Return Policy. All products are considered "special order" unless otherwise noted. Special order products are non-cancellable and non-returnable. Mail-In Rebates. All rebate claims and payments are exclusively between the issuer (not Slyman Bros) and the consumer. The consumer has full responsibility on filing in the correct dates.

**Standard Install Prices.** Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only, any additional work past a standard install must be paid directly to the installer at the time of installation.

**Damage.** Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage.

**Out-of-Box Inventory.** As is condition and are non-cancellable and non-returnable.

**Backorders.** Availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers and not Slyman Bros. Estimated dates can change without notice, we only promise to contact you to schedule delivery once the item arrives at Slyman Bros warehouse.